
Carta dei Vini 

€5,00 

€10,00 

€10,00 

€12,00 

€12,00 

€13,00 

€15,00 

€ 15,00 

€ 15,00                               

€15,00 

€16,00 

€16,00 

€25,00 

€30,00 

 

Bianchi 
Bianco 0,37cl 

Petrella Trebbiano 

Masciarelli Trebbiano 

Feudi Aragonesi 
Trebbiano 

Orsetti Oro Pecorino 

Terre degli Eremi 

Colle Secco Trebbiano     

Aldiano Passerina 

Aldiano Trebbiano 

Cococciola   

Zarachè Pasetti 

Montepulciano 
Montepulciano 0,37cl       

Predella  

Torre Sabelli 

Zaccagnini 

Contesa Corvino 

Terre degli Eremi 

Torre dei Beati 

Torre Zambra Madìa 

Retrò 

Ilico 

Masciarelli 

Pasetti Dieci Coppe                           

Marramiero Inferi          

Marina Cvetic 

 

€5,00  

€10,00 

€12,00 

€12,00 

€12,00 

€13,00 

€ 13,00 

€ 15,00  

€15,00 

€15,00 

€20,00 

 

Cerasuolo 
Cerasuolo 0,37cl       

Feudi Aragonesi     

Masciarelli    

€5,00 

€10,00 

€15,00 

 

Prosecco          
Spumante          

€15,00 

€18,00 

€25,00 

€50,00 

 

Berlucchi metodo classico          
Champagne          



Bevande  
Acqua Santacroce 1l              €2,00   

Coca Cola 1l                          €3,00 

Fanta 1l                               €3,00 

Fanta Lattina                      €2,50 

Coca Cola Lattina                 €2,50 

Sprite Lattina                       €2,50      

                   

 Birre  
Nazionali ed Estere              €3,00   

Ceres                                    €3,00 

Corona                                 €3,50 

Keiler Land Pils               €5,00 

Keiler Weis                         €5,00 

Keiler Dunkel Weis           €5,00 

Keiler Keller                       €5,00 

Zatec (senza glutine)           €3,50 

 


